RTI Details 3/1/2021

	RTI REQUEST D	ETAILS	
Registration No. :	PGCIL/R/E/21/00108	Date of Receipt :	28/02/2021
Type of Receipt :	Online Receipt	Language of Request :	English
Name:	Bhagwati Joshi	Gender:	Female
Address:	Malti Devi Complex, Opp kurmanchal bank mukhani , chauraha haldwani, nainital, Uttarakhand, Pin:263139		
State :	Uttarakhand	Country:	India
Phone No.:	+91-7409356431	Mobile No. :	+91-7409356431
Email :	joshi.manmohan94@gmail.com		
Status(Rural/Urban) :	Urban	Education Status:	
Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:	Yes	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	0)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person?:	No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	
Information Sought :	To, The Public Information Officer Power Grid Corporation of India Tatvam Villas, Dhani, Sector 72, Gurugram, Haryana 122001 Subject: Request to furnish information under section 7(5) of the Right to Information Act, 2005 under the provision of providing information to the persons declared below poverty line free of their information. Dear Sir, The applicant want some information under the RTI act 2005. Please provide a copy of all documents such as tender, tender bid, quotation submitted by M/s. BVG Company (L1), (L2) & (L3) at the time of filing tender of Manpower Supply & Pest Control Services. Date: 28/02/2021 Regards- Bhagwati Joshi C/o Advocates Chamber Malti Devi Complex, Mukhani Chauraha Haldwani Disst: Nainital MB: 7409356431		